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Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun Mon

Public 
holiday

Public 
holiday

Public 
holiday

Regional Gippsland

Bairnsdale Trade
3.00pm 
close

7.30am-
3.30pm

7.30am-
3.30pm

7.30am-
3.30pm

7.30am-
3.30pm

7.30am-
3.30pm

Deniliquin Mitre 10

Lakes Entrance Trade
3.00pm 
close

7.30am-
3.30pm

7.30am-
3.30pm

7.30am-
3.30pm

7.30am-
3.30pm

7.30am-
3.30pm

Myrtleford Trade

Traralgon Trade
3.00pm 
close

7.30am-
3.30pm

7.30am-
3.30pm

7.30am-
3.30pm

7.30am-
3.30pm

7.30am-
3.30pm

Sale Trade
3.00pm 
close

7.30am-
3.30pm

7.30am-
3.30pm

7.30am-
3.30pm

7.30am-
3.30pm

7.30am-
3.30pm

Warragul Trade
3.00pm 
close

7.30am-
3.30pm

7.30am-
3.30pm

7.30am-
3.30pm

7.30am-
3.30pm

7.30am-
3.30pm

Regional North

Albury Wodonga Trade
7.00am-
3.00pm

7.00am-
3.00pm

Deniliquin Trade
3.00pm 
close

Echuca Trade
3.00pm 
close

Griffith Trade
3.00pm 
close

Mildura Trade
3.00pm 
close

Swan Hill Trade
3.00pm 
close

Wagga Trade
3.00pm 
close

Metro Melbourne

Ballarat Trade
12pm 
close

7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm

Bayswater Trade
12pm 
close

7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm

Cranbourne Trade
12pm 
close

7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm

Laverton Trade
12pm 
close

7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm

Pakenham Trade
12pm 
close

7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm

Thomastown Trade
12pm 
close

7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm

NSW / ACT

Fyshwick Trade 7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm

Gosford Trade
12pm 
close

7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm

Kirrawee Trade
12pm 
close

7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm

Morisset Trade
12pm 
close

7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm

Skeleton StaffingSkeleton Staffing
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Public 
holiday

Public 
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Nowra Trade 7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm

Rydalmere Trade
12pm 
close

7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm

Smeaton Grange Trade
12pm 
close

7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm

Smithfield Trade
12pm 
close

7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm 7am-3pm

Truss and Frame / Steel Roofing

Bairnsdale Truss & Frame

Ballarat Truss & Frame

Canberra Trussme Truss & Frame

Craigieburn Truss & Frame

Macarthur Truss & Frame

Mildura Truss & Frame

Orbost Steel Truss & Frame

Sale Steel

Shepparton Truss & Frame

Traralgon Truss & Frame

Ulladulla Truss & Frame

Wagga Truss & Frame

Wyong Truss & Frame

BRANCH

 DECEMBER 2025  JANUARY 2026 

Skeleton Staffing Skeleton Staffing


