

OPEN CLOSED

		DECEMBER 2025													JANUARY 2026										
BRANCH	19	23	24	25	26					30 31 1		·			5				9	10 11		12			
	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thur	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon
		Skeleton					Public holiday	Public holiday						Public holiday					Sk	eleton Staff	ing				
Regional Gippsland																									
Bairnsdale Trade					3.00pm close													7.30am- 3.30pm	7.30am- 3.30pm	7.30am- 3.30pm	7.30am- 3.30pm	7.30am- 3.30pm			
Deniliquin Mitre 10																									
Lakes Entrance Trade					3.00pm close													7.30am- 3.30pm	7.30am- 3.30pm	7.30am- 3.30pm	7.30am- 3.30pm	7.30am- 3.30pm			
Myrtleford Trade																									
Traralgon Trade					3.00pm close													7.30am- 3.30pm	7.30am- 3.30pm	7.30am- 3.30pm	7.30am- 3.30pm	7.30am- 3.30pm			
Sale Trade					3.00pm close													7.30am- 3.30pm	7.30am- 3.30pm	7.30am- 3.30pm	7.30am- 3.30pm	7.30am- 3.30pm			
Warragul Trade					3.00pm close													7.30am- 3.30pm	7.30am- 3.30pm	7.30am- 3.30pm	7.30am- 3.30pm	7.30am- 3.30pm			
Regional North																									
Albury Wodonga Trade				7.00am- 3.00pm	7.00am- 3.00pm																				
Deniliquin Trade					3.00pm close																				
Echuca Trade					3.00pm close																				
Griffith Trade					3.00pm close																				
Mildura Trade					3.00pm close																				
Swan Hill Trade					3.00pm close																				
Wagga Trade					3.00pm close																				
Metro Melbourne																									
Ballarat Trade					12pm close													7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm			
Bayswater Trade					12pm close													7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm			
Cranbourne Trade					12pm close													7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm			
Laverton Trade					12pm close													7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm			
Pakenham Trade					12pm close													7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm			
Thomastown Trade					12pm close													7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm			
NSW / ACT																									
Fyshwick Trade																		7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm			
Gosford Trade					12pm close													7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm			
Kirrawee Trade					12pm close													7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm			
Morisset Trade					12pm close													7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm			



OPEN CLOSED

BRANCH	L	DECEMBER 2025												JANUARY 2026												
	19 Fri	20 Sat	21 Sun	22	23	24 Wed	25 Thur	26 Fri	27 Sat	28 Sun	29	30	31	1	2	3 Sat	4	5	6 Tue	7 Wed	8 Thur	9 Fri	10	11 Sun	12	
	FII	Sat	Sun	Mon Tue Skeleton Staffing		wea	Public holiday	Public holiday	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thur Public holiday	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon		veleton Staff		Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	
Nowra Trade																		7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm				
Rydalmere Trade					12pm close													7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm				
Smeaton Grange Trade					12pm close													7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm				
Smithfield Trade					12pm close													7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm	7am-3pm				
Truss and Frame / Steel Roofing																										
Bairnsdale Truss & Frame																										
Ballarat Truss & Frame																										
Canberra Trussme Truss & Frame																										
Craigieburn Truss & Frame																										
Macarthur Truss & Frame																										
Mildura Truss & Frame																										
Orbost Steel Truss & Frame																										
Sale Steel																										
Shepparton Truss & Frame																										
Traralgon Truss & Frame																										
Ulladulla Truss & Frame																										
Wagga Truss & Frame																										
Wyong Truss & Frame																										